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Webcup 1 - HV100, 2015-04-19
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Agg

1. Kari Lindström 10,48 4,24 5,90 - - 6,87

2. Markus Leoson 11,76 13,72 10,38 - - 11,95

Webcup 2 - HV100, 2015-05-09
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Agg

1. Kari Lindström 6,00 6,93 9,21 - - 7,38

2. Peter Bergfeldt 6,85 7,42 12,37 - - 8,88
 

Webcup 2 - SP100, 2015-05-09
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Agg

1. Kari Lindström 8,13 8,84 8,72 - - 8,56

Webcup 3 - JK100, 2015-06-06
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Agg

1. Anders Markie 15,30 21,00 30,90 - - 22,40

Webcup 3 - HV100, 2015-06-06
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Agg

1. Peter Bergfeldt 7,30 8,34 7,08 - - 7,57
 

Webcup 3 - SP100, 2015-06-06

 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Agg

1. Kari Lindström 6,28 8,40 7,76 - - 7,48

Webcup 4 - JK100, 2015-07-04
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Agg

1. Ulf Losung 19,72 10,75 15,84 - - 15,44

2. Robert Persson 10,96 13,10 25,45 - - 16,50

3. Klas Granström 9,54 23,45 18,32 - - 17,10

4. Claes Jansson 17,84 19,91 15,60 - - 17,78

5. Fredrik Karlsson 15,67 21,30 17,55 - - 18,17

6. Pontus Westman 25,46 26,90 16,56 - - 22,97

7. Fredrik Jonsson 33,20 26,90 19,50 - - 26,53

Webcup 4 - SP100, 2015-07-04

 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Agg

1. Claes Jansson 9,90 13,35 8,83 - - 10,69
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2. Andreas Nilsson 17,20 10,51 7,18 - - 11,63

3. Andreas Larsson 9,86 19,63 11,25 - - 13,58

4. Patrik Wallin 21,75 13,69 19,80 18,41

Webcup 4 - HV100, 2015-07-04
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Agg

1. Tobias Axelsson 5,33 6,64 3,97 - - 5,31

2. Pål Otto Sörensen 8,60 4,62 6,82 - - 6,68

3. Kari Lindström 7,12 6,84 8,82 - - 7,59

4. Trond Åsly 10,12 6,62 6,49 - - 7,74

5. Fredrik Nor 7,33 7,05 9,65 - - 8,01

6. Roy Arne Syversrud 5,47 11,53 8,52 - - 8,51

7. Patrik Wallin 8,46 10,76 9,20 - - 9,47

8. Peter Bergfeldt 10,42 11,28 6,82 - - 9,51

9. Robert Persson 9,82 11,53 9,15 10,17

10. Pål Erik Jensen 6,44 10,00 19,65 12,03

11. Andreas Nilsson 26,10 21,63 16,38 - - 21,37

Webcup 5 - JK100, 2015-08-02
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Agg

1. Stefan Selling 39,60 19,96 40,83 - - 33,46

Webcup 5 - HV100, 2015-08-02
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Agg

1. Kari Lindström 8,80 5,42 5,80 - - 6,67

2. Markus Leoson 6,30 15,60 12,74 - - 11,55

Webcup 6 - JK100, 2015-08-23
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Agg

1. Anders Markie 40,20 16,23 16,45 - - 24,29

Webcup 6 - SP100, 2015-08-23
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Agg

1. Kari Lindström 6,43 7,09 15,64 - - 9,72
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Webcup 1 - HV100, 2015-04-19
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1. Kari Lindström 10,48 4,24 5,90 6,87

2. ElToro 11,76 13,72 10,38 11,95

Webcup 2 - HV100, 2015-05-09
Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1. Kari Lindström 6,00 6,93 9,21 7,38

2. Yamada 6,85 7,42 12,37 8,88

Webcup 2 - SP100, 2015-05-09
Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1. Kari Lindström 8,13 8,84 8,72 8,56

Webcup 3 - JK100, 2015-06-06
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1. Miroku 15,30 21,00 30,90 22,40

Webcup 3 - HV100, 2015-06-06
Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1. Yamada 7,30 8,34 7,08 7,57

Webcup 3 - SP100, 2015-06-06

Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1. Kari Lindström 6,28 8,40 7,76 7,48

Webcup 4 - JK100, 2015-07-04
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1. Forsa 19,72 10,75 15,84 15,44

2. Robban 10,96 13,10 25,45 16,50

3. Rimborambo 9,54 23,45 18,32 17,10

4. Claes J 17,84 19,91 15,60 17,78

5. Fredrik K 15,67 21,30 17,55 18,17

6. Taxen 25,46 26,90 16,56 22,97

7. Fredrik J 33,20 26,90 19,50 26,53

Webcup 4 - SP100, 2015-07-04

Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1. Claes J 9,90 13,35 8,83 10,69
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2. Andreas N 17,20 10,51 7,18 11,63

3. Andreas L 9,86 19,63 11,25 13,58

4. Patrik W 21,75 13,69 19,80 18,41

Webcup 4 - HV100, 2015-07-04
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1. Axelsson 5,33 6,64 3,97 5,31

2. Pål Otto S 8,60 4,62 6,82 6,68

3. Kari Lindström 7,12 6,84 8,82 7,59

4. Trond Åsly 10,12 6,62 6,49 7,74

5. Fredrik N 7,33 7,05 9,65 8,01

6. Upandcoming 5,47 11,53 8,52 8,51

7. Patrik W 8,46 10,76 9,20 9,47

8. Yamada 10,42 11,28 6,82 9,51

9. Robban 9,82 11,53 9,15 10,17

10. Pål Erik 6,44 10,00 19,65 12,03

11. Andreas N 26,10 21,63 16,38 21,37

Webcup 5 - JK100, 2015-08-02
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1. Stefan S 39,60 19,96 40,83 33,46

Webcup 5 - HV100, 2015-08-02
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1. Kari Lindström 8,80 5,42 5,80 6,67

2. El Toro 6,30 15,60 12,74 11,55

Webcup 6 - JK100, 2015-08-23
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1. Miroku 40,20 16,23 16,45 24,29

Webcup 6 - SP100, 2015-08-23
 Namn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Agg

1. Kari Lindström 6,43 7,09 15,64 9,72
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